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Theme

Exploring the advancements
and opportunities in
Public Health

Reach us at

Email: olcphc-2019@outlookconferences.com

08:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-16:00
16:00-16:10
16:10-17:50
17:50-18:00

— Registrations

— Opening ceremony and welcome speech
— Plenary talks

— Lunch break

— Keynote talks

— Coffee break

— Keynote talks

— Panel discussion

10:00-13:00 — Invited talks

13:00-14:00 — Lunch break

14:00-16:00 — Oral sessions

16:00-16:10 — Coffee break

16:10-18:00 — Oral sessions & Poster Presentations

18:00

— Panel discussion & certificate felicitation

*** Closing and Award Ceremony ***






